
 
 
 
 

 

Interest / provisional profit rates of deposit schemes 
Interest rates on Monthly Benefit Scheme (MBS): 
 
 

 Deposit   Tenor   Monthly Interest/Profit   Rate  

 (Taka)      (Taka)     
            

    06 Months        

 
Tk. 1.00 Lac or 

  01 Year     
   

 
  

 
  

 
 

 Multiple        
   

03 Years  
 

 
 

      

    04 Years        

    05 years     

    06 Months        

    01 Year     

 
0.50 Lac 

  02 Years        
   

03 Years  
 

 
 

      

    04 Years        

    05 years     
            

 

Provisional profit rates on Mudaraba Monthly Benefit Scheme (MMBS):  
 Deposit   Tenor   Monthly Interest/Profit   Rate  

 (Taka)      (Taka)     
            

    06 Months        

 
Tk. 1.00 Lac or 

  01 Year     
   

 
  

 
  

 
 

 Multiple        
   

03 Years  
 

 
 

      

    04 Years        

    05 years     

    06 Months        

    01 Year     

 
0.50 Lac 

  02 Years        
   

03 Years  
 

 
 

      

    04 Years        

    05 years     
            

 

 

 
 

830.00 10.00%

10.00%830.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

02 Years                             790.00 09.50%

09.00%

09.00%

09.00%

415.00

415.00

10.00%

10.00%

395.00

375.00

375.00

375.00

09.50%

09.00%

09.00%

09.00%

790.00

770.00

02 Years  750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

395.00

385.00

375.00

375.00

375.00

375.00

09.50%

09.25%

09.00%

09.00%

09.00%

09.00%

09.50%

09.25%

09.00%

09.00%

09.00%

09.00%



 
 
 
Double Growth Deposit Scheme (DGDS): 

 

7 years 04 months 9.50 % 

  

  
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Interest/provisional profit rates on Lakhpati Deposit Scheme: 
 

 
Tenor 

  Payable Amt.   
Rate 

  Monthly  
   

at the maturity 
    

Installment 
 

          
            

 1 Years      10.00%   7,960  

 2 Years    10.00%  3,790  

 3 Years   01 Lac   9.50%   2,420  

 4 Years    9.00%  1,740  
         

 5 Years      9.00%   1,330  

 6 Years    9.00%  1,055  



 
 
 
 
 
 

Interest/provisional profit rates on Millionaire Deposit Scheme: 
 

  
Tenor 

  Payable Amt.   
Rate 

  Monthly   
    

at the maturity 
    

Installment 
  

            
              

  3 Years      9.50%   24,150   
            

4 Years  

5 Years  

6 Years  

7 Years Tk. 10 Lac 
  
8 Years 

10 Years 

12 Years 

15 Years 

18 Years 

 
 

9.00% 17,390  

9.00% 13,260  

9.00% 10,530  

9.00% 8,590  

9.00% 7,155  

9.00% 5,170  

9.00% 3,885  

9.00% 2,645  

9.00% 1,865  
 

 

Interest/provisional profit rates on Kotipati Deposit Scheme: 

 

 
Tenor 

  Payable Amt.   
Rate 

  Monthly  
   

at the maturity 
    

Installment 
 

          
            

 3 Years      9.50%   241,170  

 4 Years    9.00%  173,855  

 5 Years      9.00%   132,590  

 6 Years    9.00%  105,260  

 7 Years   
Tk. 1.00 Crore 

  9.00%   85,895  
 

8 Years 
  

9.00% 
 

71,505 
 

      

 10 Years      9.00%   51,680  

 12 Years    9.00%  38,805  

 15 Years      9.00%   26,430  

 18 Years    9.00%  18,645  

 20 Years      9.00%   14,975  



 
 

 

Interest/provisional profit rates on Pension Deposit Scheme 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
          

 

   

 Deposit   
Tenor 

  
Payable Amount 

   
Rate 

 
 

(Taka) 
        

             
              

    3 Years   134,815    10.00%  
 

Tk. 1.00 Lac or Multiple 
            

   5 years 160,500   9.50%  
       

           

    7 years   193,940    9.50%  
               
 
 

 

Interest/provisional profit rates on Rural Deposit Scheme 
 

Deposit 

(Taka) 
 
 
 

 

Tk. 500.00 or Multiple 

 
 

Tenor Payable Amount Rate 
   

3 years 20,730 9.50% 

5 years 37,710 9.00% 

8 years 69,925 9.00% 

10 years 96,755 9.00% 

12 years 128,855 9.00% 

15 years 189,200 9.00% 

18 years 268,175 9.00% 

 

Interest/provisional profit rates on Marriage Deposit Scheme 

 
Monthly 

Tenor Payable Amount Rate 

Installment  

    1,000   41,465  9.50% 
 

3 Years 
 1,500  62,198   

         

   2,000   82,930   
        

    2,500 & Multiple  103,663 & Multiple  

 5 Years   1,000   75,420  9.00% 
   1,500  113,130   
        

    2,000   150,840   

    2,500 & Multiple  188,550 & Multiple  

 7 Years   1,000   116,425  9.00% 
   1,500  174,638   
        

    2,000   232,850   

    2,500 & Multiple  291,063 & Multiple  

 8 years   1,000   139,855  9.00% 
   1,500  209,783   
        

    2,000   279,710   

    2,500 & Multiple  349,638 & Multiple  
          



 

 

10 Years 1,000 193,510 9.00% 
 1,500 290,265  
    

 2,000 387,020  

 2,500 & Multiple 483,775 & Multiple  

12 Years 1,000 257,710 9.00% 
 1,500 386,565  
    

 2,000 515,420  

 2,500 & Multiple 644,275 & Multiple  

15 Years 1,000 378,405 9.00% 
 1,500 567,608  
    

 2,000 756,810  

 2,500 & Multiple 946,013 & Multiple  

18 Years 1,000 536,350 9.00% 
 1,500 804,525  
    

 2,000 1,072,700  

 2,500 & Multiple 1,340,875 & Multiple  
     
 

 

Interest/provisional profit rates on Education Scheme 
             

 
Tenor 

  Monthly   
Payable Amount 

   
Rate 

 
   

Installment 
      

            
             

 3 Years   1,000   41,465   9.50%  

   1,500  62,198      

    2,000   82,930      

    2,500 & Multiple  103,663 & Multiple     

 4 Years   1,000   57,520   9.00%  

   1,500  86,280      

    2,000   115,040      

    2,500 & Multiple  143,800 & Multiple     

 6 Years   1,000   95,005   9.00%  

   1,500  142,508      

    2,000   190,010      

    2,500 & Multiple  237,513 & Multiple     

 8 years   1,000   139,855   9.00%  

   1,500  209,783      

    2,000   279,710      

    2,500 & Multiple  349,638 & Multiple     

    1,000   193,510   9.00%  

 10 Years  1,500  290,265      

    2,000   387,020      

    2,500 & Multiple  483,775 & Multiple     



 
 
 

 

Profit rates on Mudaraba Hajj Deposit Scheme: 

 
Tenor 

  Payable Amt.    
Rate 

  Monthly  
   

at the maturity 
     

Installment 
 

           

 1 Years   703,670    10.00%   56,000  

 2 Years 714,065  10.00%  27,000  

 3 Years   721,500    9.50%   17,400  

 4 Years 724,760  9.00%  12,600  

 5 Years   731,610    9.00%   9,700  

 6 Years 741,050  9.00%  7,800  

 7 Years   745,130    9.00%   6,400  

 8 Years 755,220  9.00%  5,400  

 9 Years   761,220    9.00%   4,600  

 10 Years 774,055  9.00%  4,000  

 11 Years   784,610    9.00%   3,500  

 12 Years 798,905  9.00%  3,100  

 13 Years   824,300    9.00%   2,800  

 14 Years 836,295  9.00%  2,500  

 15 Years   870,330    9.00%   2,300  
 
 

 

Interest/provisional profit rates on Monthly Savings Scheme 
 

Tenor 

 

Monthly 

Installment 

 

Payable Amount (9.50%) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

3 Years 

 
 

500 20,730 
  

1,000 41,460 
  

1,500 62,190 
  

2,000 82,920 
  

3,000 124,380 
  

5,000 207,300 
  

10,000 & Multiple 414,600 & Multiple 

  



 
 

 
 

Tenor 
  

Monthly 
  

Payable Amount 
 

      

    Installment   (9.00%)  

         

    500   37,710  

       

 
5 Years 

 1,000  75,420  
        

       

    1,500   113,130  

         

   2,000  150,840  

       

    3,000   226,260  

         

   5,000  377,100  

       

    10,000 & Multiple   754,200 & Multiple  

         

   500  69,925  

 8 Years       
  

1,000 
  

139,850 
 

       

         

   1,500  209,775  

       

    2,000   279,700  

         

   3,000  419,550  

         
 



 
 

 

5,000 

 

 

699,250 
 
 

 

10,000& Multiple 

 
 

 

1,398,500 & Multiple 
 
 

 

500 

 
 

 

96,755 
 
 
 

 

10 Years 

 
 

 

1,000 

 
 

 

193,510 

 
 
 

1,500 

 
 
 

290,265 
 
 

 

2,000 

 
 

 

387,020 
 
 

 

3,000 

 
 

 

580,530 
 
 

 

5,000 

 
 

 

967,550 
 
 

 

10,000 & Multiple 

 
 

 

1,935,100 & Multiple 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Interest/provisional profit rates on NRB Monthly Saving Scheme 
          

 
Tenor 

  Monthly   
Payable Amount (9.50%) 

 
   

Installment 
   

         

          

    1,000   41,465   

   2,000  82,930   
        

 
3 Years 

  3,000   124,395   
  5,000  207,325   
      

    10,000   414,655   

   25,000  1,036,640   

    50,000 & Multiple   2,073,285 & Multiple  



 
 

 
 

Tenor 

  

Monthly 

  

Payable Amount (9.00%) 

 

      
   

Installment 
   

        
         

    1,000   75,420  

   2,000  150,845  
       

 
5 Years 

  3,000   226,270  
  5,000  377,120  
     

    10,000   754,240  

   25,000  1,885,600  

    50,000 & Multiple   3,771,205 & Multiple  

   1,000  139,855  

    2,000   279,710  

 
8 Years 

3,000  419,565  
  5,000   699,280  
       

   10,000  1,398,560  

    25,000   3,496,400  

    50,000 & Multiple  6,992,805 & Multiple 
 
 

 

Interest/provisional profit rates on NRB Monthly Benefit Scheme (NRB MBS) 

 Deposit   
Tenor 

  Monthly Interest/Profit    
Rate 

 
 

(Taka) 
    

(Taka) 
    

           

             

 Tk. 1.00 Lac or   03 Years   790    9.50%  
 Multiple   05 Years 790  9.50%  
     

 

 

Interest/provisional profit rates on NRB Millionaire Deposit Scheme: 
 

 
Tenor 

  Payable Amt.   
Rate 

 Monthly  
   

at the maturity 
   

Installment 
 

         

 4 Years      9.00%  17,390  

 6 Years  Tk. 10 Lac  9.00% 10,530  

 7 Years      9.00%  8,590  

 

Interest/provisional profit rates on NRB Kotipati Deposit Scheme: 
 

 
Tenor 

  Payable Amt.   
Rate 

  Monthly  
   

at the maturity 
    

Installment 
 

          
            

 3 Years      9.50%   241,170  

 5 Years  
Tk. 1.00 Crore 

 9.00%  132,585  
 

8 Years 
    

9.00% 
  

71,505 
 

         

 10 Years    9.00%  51,680  

 12 Years      9.00%   38,805  



 
 
 

 

Interest/provisional profit rates on NRB Pension Term Deposit Scheme 
 Deposit   

Tenor 
  Payable   Monthly Rate  

 
Taka 

    
Amount 

  
of Interest 

 

         

 3.00 Lac   3 Years   398,480   9.50%  

    5 years 469,700  9.00%  

 5.00 Lac   3 Years   664,135   9.50%  

    5 years 782,840  9.00%  

 10.00 Lac   3 Years   1,328,270   9.50%  

    5 years 1,565,680  9.00%  

 15.00 Lac   3 Years   1,992,405   9.50%  

    5 years 2,348,520  9.00%  

 25.00 Lac & Multiple   3 Years   3,320,675 & Multiple   9.50%  

    5 years  3,914,200 & Multiple 9.00%  
 
 
 

 

Interest/provisional profit rates on NRB Student Deposit Scheme 
          

 
Tenor 

  Monthly   
Payable Amount (10.00%) 

 
   

Installment 
   

         

          

 
2 Years 

  3,000   79,340   
  5,000  132,230   
     

    10,000 & Multiple   264,465 & Multiple  

 
Tenor 

  Monthly   
Payable Amount (9.00%) 

 
   

Installment 
   

         

          

 
4 Years 

  3,000   172,560   
  5,000  287,600   
     

    10,000 & Multiple   575,205 & Multiple  

 

6 Years 

3,000  285,020   

  5,000   475,035   

    10,000 & Multiple  950,070 & Multiple 



 
 
 

 

Interest/provisional profit rates on NRB Monthly FC Savings Scheme  

 

Tenor  

 

Monthly  
Installment 

 

Payable Amount (5.75%) 

 

 
1 Years 

  USD 100   1,230  
   USD 200 2,460  
       

    USD 500  & Multiple   6,150 & Multiple  

 
Tenor 

  Monthly   
Payable Amount (6.00%) 

 
   

Installment 
   

        

         

 
2 Years 

  USD 100   2,540  
   USD 200 5,080  
       

    USD 500 & Multiple   12,700 & Multiple  

 
Tenor 

  Monthly   
Payable Amount (6.25%) 

 
   

Installment 
   

        

 
3 Years 

  USD 100   3,945  
   USD 200 7,890  
       

    USD 500 & Multiple   19,725 & Multiple  

 
Tenor 

  Monthly   
Payable Amount (6.50%) 

 
   

Installment 
   

        
         

 
5 Years 

  USD 100   7,065  

   USD 200 14,130  
       

    USD 500 & Multiple   35,325 & Multiple  
 
 
  

 

Interest/provisional profit rates on NRB Off-Shore term Deposit (USD): 
 

Tenor Indicative Rate 
6 months 5.00% 

1 year 5.50% 

2 years 6.00% 

3 years 6.50% 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Interest/provisional profit rates on Jamuna 

Bank Short Note Account 
 

 

Jamuna Bank Short Note (Upto 91 Days)  

Principal Holding Period Rate 

 
 
 
 

100,000 or Multiple 

Up to 91 days  

76-90 Days 8.50% 

61-75 Days 7.50% 

46-60 Days 6.50% 

31-45 Days 5.50% 

16-30 Days 5.00% 

01-15 Days 4.50% 
 

 
Jamuna Bank Short Note (Upto 182 Days)  

Principal Holding Period Rate 

 
 
 

100,000 or Multiple 

Up to 182 days  

151-181 Days 9.50% 

121-150 Days 8.50% 

91-120 Days 8.00% 

61-90 Days 7.50% 

31-60 Days 6.50% 

01-30 Days 5.50% 
 

 

Jamuna Bank Short Note (Upto 364 Days) 
Principal Holding Period Rate 

 
 
 
 
 
 

100,000 or Multiple 

Up to 364 days  

331-363 Days  

301-330 Days  

271-300 Days 9.50% 

241-270 Days 9.25% 

211-240 Days 9.00% 

180-210 Days 8.75% 

151-180 Days 8.50% 

121-150 Days 8.00% 

91-120 Days 7.00% 

61-90 Days 6.00% 

31-60 Days 5.00% 

01-30 Days 4.50% 
 

 

             

10.25%

10.00%

10.00%

09.85%

9.70%


